[ FILTERBREW & SERVING CONCEPT|

EXPLODED VIEW

Tower
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y EXPLODED VIEW

| Spare parts list
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1102122
1103302
1305011
1561028
1031801
1206503
1601312
711000
1561010
1205302
1461008
1401101-01
1205301
1605362
1206586
220220
140225
1203526
160230
140330
150501
140339
1403400
1206123
1605361
1031502
160351
1605361
1604203/1604201
1604204
1104330
1608017
1402163
1505076
1802120
120200-02
1031642
1603856
1603859
120316
1602231
160429-02
1605241
1605651
1206603
1206604
2760094
1102131
1505042
120634
1604393
160538-03

End cover

Serving station 5L

OH bulb holder

Silicon outlet tube

Spray nozzle Tower

Fiber washer

Element 3000W

NTC thermistor

Seal for outlet valve
Sensor short (55mm)
Spring washer M3

Nut M3

Sensor long (90mm)
Double seal level sensor
Gasket tank tower

High limit switch

Tank lid screw M4x12mm
Tank Tower complete
Solenoid valve oulet 230V
Clamp 13.3mm

Silicon hose 8x12mm
Clip for hose 16.4mm

Pp plug for drainage hose
Non return valve

Seal for NTC

Tube for overflow
Connecter PA80 FF

Seal for solid state

Solid state 25A

Solid state 50A

Drip cup

Power switch (black)
Screw M4X8mm

Rubber Plug, |0mm black
Connection faucet short
Faucet metal black top
Electronic unit PCB Tower
Membrane switch, Tower
Membrane switch, Single Tower
Adjustable foot

Relay 230V VAC

Fuse automatic

Power cord 3-phase 5x2.5mm(|.8m)
PG complete (PGI6)
Gasket DIA23.5mm x |5mm D3mm
Gasket DIAI8mm x 9mm D2mm
Gasket set for inlet hose
Brewbasket 5L

Inlet hose 3/4”-1/2”

Valve single 5L/min
Electronic filter

plug for water outlet
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